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A000651504 ANUJ  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  6  560.00  95.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835342 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  22  560.00  92.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130462 SHARIQUE  ANWAR Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  8  546.00  95.00  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773230 ARITRI  GHOSH Female No  4 4 UR  4  529.00  91.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033491 PREYASHI  NATH Female No  5 5 UR  7  526.00  87.00  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911683 MD  FARHAN Male No  6 6 UR  8  512.00  85.00  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879018 PRITAM  JANA Male Yes  7 7 UR  2  505.00  90.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919116 RIMA  KORA Female No  8  1 8 ST  18  499.00  85.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714196 MEHAK  KUMARI Female No  9 9 UR  13  495.00  92.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549159 PRIYANSHU  BHUIYA Male No  10 10 UR  2  485.00  81.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740701 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  11 11 UR  4  484.00  85.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437644 SAYONI  MAJUMDER Female No  12 12 UR  7  482.00  85.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845825 MAINAK  DAS Male No  13  1 13 SC  3  478.00  80.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428765 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  14 14 UR  3  475.00  78.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000857619 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  4  467.00  88.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499104 NEHA  HALDAR Female No  16  2 16 SC  4  467.00  80.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673726 PREM  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  1  466.00  75.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066910 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  18 18 UR  8  461.00  82.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145225 CHANDRANI  GURUNG Female No  19 19 UR  10  461.00  72.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982046 ADITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  20 20 UR  17  459.00  87.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495641 SANDIP  NASKAR Male No  21  3 21 SC  6  456.00  81.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212733 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  22  4 22 SC  2  456.00  80.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690240 SRABANI  BISWAS Female No  23 23 UR  1  456.00  75.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791706 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  12  455.00  77.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281812 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  25  5 25 SC  4  454.00  80.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058811 TAMIMA  PARVEEN Female No  26 26 UR  14  451.00  72.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653605 DEBAPRIYO  ADHIKARY Male No  27 27 UR  3  450.00  71.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293253 RAMISA  ANJUM Female No  28 28 UR  4  443.00  75.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413843 SNEHA KUMARI SETH Female No  29 29 UR  3  442.00  78.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311238 PIU  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  4  442.00  76.00  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835734 SWARNALI  PAUL Female No  31 31 UR  7  441.00  67.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555930 AKANSHYA  DE Female No  32 32 UR  5  440.00  75.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836526 AMRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  33 33 UR  2  439.00  80.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181669 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  34  6 34 SC  14  439.00  76.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949291 BUSHRA  FAIYAZ Female No  35 35 UR  9  434.00  74.00  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176828 SUMAN  DANDAPAT Male No  36 36 UR  9  433.00  70.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780343 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  37 37 UR  11  431.00  70.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044120 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  38  7 38 SC  8  430.00  72.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721746 SHALU  RAJAK Female No  39 39 UR  6  430.00  70.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128595 SNIGDHA  DEY Female No  40 40 UR  3  427.00  78.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160905 SUSMITA  SAU Female No  41 41 UR  3  427.00  74.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028633 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  42  2 42 ST  18  425.00  73.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000254906 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  6  425.00  70.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516141 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  44  8 44 SC  10  424.00  64.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283014 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  45  9 45 SC  5  421.00  71.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110712 TIYASA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  3  419.00  65.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085961 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  47  10 47 SC  5  418.00  76.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252735 APARUPA  SARDAR Female No  48  11 48 SC  2  417.00  68.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535773 FEZA  KHAN Female No  49 49 UR  4  413.00  76.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747863 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  50  12 50 SC  2  410.00  70.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074811 RUPSA  DEY Female No  51 51 UR  10  409.00  68.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514917 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  52  13 52 SC  4  409.00  66.00  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046076 MONAMI  NATH Female No  53  3 53 OBC-B  1  408.00  75.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460056 LAKHASMI  LAMA Female No  54 54 UR  5  408.00  73.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732277 MOUSAM  SHARMA Female No  55 55 UR  4  407.00  73.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985430 SNEHA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  2  406.00  73.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001548027 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  7  404.00  74.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331675 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  58 58 UR  9  404.00  64.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471423 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  59 59 UR  9  404.00  63.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070245 DEBAYAN  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  13  402.00  77.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408385 ABHIJIT  KAR Male No  61 61 UR  3  402.00  68.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182414 AYON  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  4  401.00  70.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724401 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  63  14 63 SC  10  397.00  52.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526476 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  64  15 64 SC  4  395.00  71.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271781 TANIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  65 65 UR  1  395.00  71.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770958 KRITIKA  KHATICK Female No  66 66 UR  6  394.00  74.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116362 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  67  16 67 SC  2  393.00  66.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451069 TULIKA  ROY Female No  68 68 UR  5  388.00  63.00  9612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748396 SONALI  DAS Female No  69 69 UR  2  385.00  60.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333210 ARPITA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  4  380.00  66.00  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000813337 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  71  17 71 SC  2  379.00  60.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823581 ARCHANA  KUMARI Female No  72 72 UR  4  376.00  64.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432334 ANANDA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  73 73 UR  5  376.00  60.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404643 PIYUSH  DOLUI Male No  74 74 UR  5  375.00  54.00  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247253 SUMI RANI SAU Female No  75 75 UR  5  374.00  67.00  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358605 SK  SAKIB Male No  76  2 76 OBC-A  11  374.00  64.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946587 SHRUTI  SANTRA Male No  77 77 UR  5  374.00  64.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005850 BIJOY  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  6  374.00  50.00  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177475 SANJITA  PAL Female No  79 79 UR  3  372.00  63.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317381 TRISHAN  MONDAL Male No  80  18 80 SC  3  372.00  60.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637095 SUTAPA  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  5  372.00  58.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254184 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  5  371.00  66.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083557 SAMARPAN  DAS Male No  83  19 83 SC  4  367.00  46.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185427 SUKLA  KANTHAL Female No  84 84 UR  2  365.00  62.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000519923 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  85 85 UR  1  365.00  60.00  7230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073000 SANGITA  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  3  365.00  60.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370355 SHANKHANIL  JANA Male No  87  20 87 SC  1  361.00  64.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137255 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR Male No  88 88 UR  9  361.00  55.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615009 MONALISHA  DUTTA Female No  89  4 89 OBC-B  5  360.00  60.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000376 SANIA  BARUA Female No  90  3 90 ST  6  360.00  57.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268619 BINITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  91 91 UR  4  358.00  62.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263524 EZAZ  MONDAL Male No  92  3 92 OBC-A  4  358.00  61.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790470 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  93 93 UR  18  356.00  56.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353121 RINKY  CHOWHAN Female No  94 94 UR  8  355.00  61.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178817 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  95  5 95 OBC-B  9  352.00  50.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705667 DIPA  MONDAL Female No  96 96 UR  5  350.00  60.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335985 SAGAR  MAJUMDER Male No  97  6 97 OBC-B  2  350.00  60.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003896 NEELAM  SHAW Female No  98 98 UR  10  350.00  53.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001409712 SUHANI KUMARI Female No  99 99 UR  1  350.00  52.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433936 TRISHA  CHOWRASIA Female No  100 100 UR  18  348.00  53.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111775 PARSHANT  SINGH Male No  101 101 UR  8  348.00  51.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491918 BIPASHA  SARDAR Female No  102  21 102 SC  3  347.00  56.00  6188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388661 VISHAL  CHOWDHURY Male No  103 103 UR  6  346.00  55.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017552 SATHI  SEN Female No  104 104 UR  11  341.00  0.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411743 TANISHA KUMARI Female No  105 105 UR  1  340.00  55.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604961 SHREYA  MALLICK Female No  106 106 UR  3  337.00  51.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280282 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  107 107 UR  2  336.00  53.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578730 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  108  22 108 SC  3  332.00  57.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184868 NAKIB  MUFTI Male No  109 109 UR  5  328.00  52.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179990 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  110 110 UR  3  328.00  52.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735912 DEEP  DAS Male No  111 111 UR  12  327.00  51.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042957 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  112 112 UR  8  325.00  61.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000954736 SARMISTHA  GIRI Female No  113 113 UR  9  325.00  50.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585564 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  114  23 114 SC  5  324.00  53.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460179 SWATI  BERA Female No  115 115 UR  7  324.00  51.00  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133494 PUSHKAR  BERA Male No  116  24 116 SC  3  324.00  44.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815419 MUSKAN  PASWAN Female No  117 117 UR  8  321.00  59.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680123 SOUMYASNIGDHA  BEPARI Female No  118 118 UR  5  321.00  56.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460246 N  DEVI Female No  119 119 UR  3  321.00  50.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978080 SANIA  PARBIN Female No  120 120 UR  2  320.00  58.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217469 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  121  25 121 SC  1  319.00  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818451 PAYAL  GHOSH Female No  122  7 122 OBC-B  3  318.00  47.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388800 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  123  26 123 SC  4  318.00  0.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382851 PAPPU  SHAW Male No  124 124 UR  8  314.00  50.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246729 MD  SALEHEEN Male No  125 125 UR  3  311.00  60.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579894 SOUBHAGNI  PANDAB Female No  126 126 UR  3  311.00  45.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002177903 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  127 127 UR  11  309.00  51.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021185 ADARSH  KUNWAR Male No  128 128 UR  4  309.00  47.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610219 TULI  PAUL Female No  129 129 UR  9  306.00  55.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721964 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  130 130 UR  15  306.00  0.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028227 MAMPA  SHAW Female No  131 131 UR  6  301.00  47.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415285 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  132  27 132 SC  9  299.00  0.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295203 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  133 133 UR  20  298.00  48.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643210 SOUMODEEP  MONDAL Male No  134  28 134 SC  7  296.00  45.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759915 BISWANATH  MURMU Male No  135  4 135 ST  5  295.00  52.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927907 RAJA  MONDAL Male No  136 136 UR  10  295.00  0.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120384 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  137  29 137 SC  9  285.00  44.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138074 DEBTANU  MONDAL Male No  138  30 138 SC  3  278.00  45.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341947 ANUSHIKHA  YADAV Female No  139 139 UR  5  276.00  0.00  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075458 SUNNY PRASAD SHAW Male No  140 140 UR  6  272.00  0.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002421337 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  141  31 141 SC  19  271.00  46.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294728 REKHA  MONDAL Male No  142  32 142 SC  5  270.00  43.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164982 SUDIPTA  BAIDYA Female No  143  33 143 SC  1  262.00  44.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138691 DIPANKAR  RAY Male No  144  34 144 SC  3  253.00  0.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475178 GUNGUN A GUPTA Female No  145 145 UR  3  252.00  0.00  6145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843339 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  146 146 UR  22  217.00  0.00  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396832 ANISHA  GIRI Female No  147 147 UR  9  208.00  0.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001130462 SHARIQUE  ANWAR Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  8  546.00  95.00  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358605 SK  SAKIB Male No  76  2 2 OBC-A  11  374.00  64.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263524 EZAZ  MONDAL Male No  92  3 3 OBC-A  4  358.00  61.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001835342 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  22  560.00  92.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857619 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  4  467.00  88.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046076 MONAMI  NATH Female No  53  3 3 OBC-B  1  408.00  75.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615009 MONALISHA  DUTTA Female No  89  4 4 OBC-B  5  360.00  60.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178817 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  95  5 5 OBC-B  9  352.00  50.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335985 SAGAR  MAJUMDER Male No  97  6 6 OBC-B  2  350.00  60.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818451 PAYAL  GHOSH Female No  122  7 7 OBC-B  3  318.00  47.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000845825 MAINAK  DAS Male No  13  1 1 SC  3  478.00  80.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499104 NEHA  HALDAR Female No  16  2 2 SC  4  467.00  80.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495641 SANDIP  NASKAR Male No  21  3 3 SC  6  456.00  81.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212733 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  22  4 4 SC  2  456.00  80.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281812 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  25  5 5 SC  4  454.00  80.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181669 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  34  6 6 SC  14  439.00  76.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044120 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  38  7 7 SC  8  430.00  72.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516141 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  44  8 8 SC  10  424.00  64.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283014 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  45  9 9 SC  5  421.00  71.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085961 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  47  10 10 SC  5  418.00  76.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252735 APARUPA  SARDAR Female No  48  11 11 SC  2  417.00  68.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747863 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  50  12 12 SC  2  410.00  70.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514917 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  52  13 13 SC  4  409.00  66.00  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724401 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  63  14 14 SC  10  397.00  52.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000526476 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  64  15 15 SC  4  395.00  71.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116362 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  67  16 16 SC  2  393.00  66.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813337 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  71  17 17 SC  2  379.00  60.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317381 TRISHAN  MONDAL Male No  80  18 18 SC  3  372.00  60.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083557 SAMARPAN  DAS Male No  83  19 19 SC  4  367.00  46.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370355 SHANKHANIL  JANA Male No  87  20 20 SC  1  361.00  64.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491918 BIPASHA  SARDAR Female No  102  21 21 SC  3  347.00  56.00  6188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578730 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  108  22 22 SC  3  332.00  57.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585564 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  114  23 23 SC  5  324.00  53.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133494 PUSHKAR  BERA Male No  116  24 24 SC  3  324.00  44.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217469 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  121  25 25 SC  1  319.00  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388800 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  123  26 26 SC  4  318.00  0.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415285 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  132  27 27 SC  9  299.00  0.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643210 SOUMODEEP  MONDAL Male No  134  28 28 SC  7  296.00  45.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000120384 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  137  29 29 SC  9  285.00  44.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138074 DEBTANU  MONDAL Male No  138  30 30 SC  3  278.00  45.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421337 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  141  31 31 SC  19  271.00  46.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294728 REKHA  MONDAL Male No  142  32 32 SC  5  270.00  43.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164982 SUDIPTA  BAIDYA Female No  143  33 33 SC  1  262.00  44.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138691 DIPANKAR  RAY Male No  144  34 34 SC  3  253.00  0.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000919116 RIMA  KORA Female No  8  1 1 ST  18  499.00  85.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028633 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  42  2 2 ST  18  425.00  73.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000376 SANIA  BARUA Female No  90  3 3 ST  6  360.00  57.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759915 BISWANATH  MURMU Male No  135  4 4 ST  5  295.00  52.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


